GN025DSR Details PDF
Copyright © 2020 Reliable Distributor of Electronic Components
E-mail: Info@infinity-electronic.com
Address: 17F, Gaylord Commercial Building, 114-118 Lockhart Road, Wan Chai, Hong Kong
Crydom GN025DSR Crydom Supplier Crydom Distributor
Sensata Technologies – Crydom GN025DSR
Crydom
Image may be representation. See specifications for
product details.
PART NUMBER GN025DSR
MANUFACTURER Crydom
DESCRIPTION SSR RELAY SPST-NO 25A 48-530V
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
QUANTITY AVAILABLE 272 pcs
DATA SHEET
VOLTAGE - LOAD 48V ~ 530V
VOLTAGE - INPUT 4 ~ 32VDC
TERMINATION STYLE Screw Terminal
SUPPLIER DEVICE PACKAGE -
SERIES GN0
PACKAGING Bulk
PACKAGE / CASE Module
OUTPUT TYPE AC
OTHER NAMES CC2335
GN025DSR-ND
MOUNTING TYPE Chassis Mount
MOISTURE SENSITIVITY LEVEL (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
LOAD CURRENT 25A
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
DETAILED DESCRIPTION Solid State Relay SPST-NO (1 Form A) Module
CIRCUIT SPST-NO (1 Form A)
GN025DSR
Part Number: GN025DSR
Manufacturer/Brand: Crydom
Product description SSR RELAY SPST-NO 25A 48-530V
Datasheets:
RoHs Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Stock Condition 272 pcs stock
Ship From Hong Kong
Shipment Way DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
GN025DSR.pdf
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
Specifications of GN025DSR
GN025DSR.pdf
Related Tags
Related Products
PAA110S
Manufacturers:  IXYS Integrated Circuits Division
Description:  SSR RELAY SPST-NO 150MA 0-400V
In stock:  16637 pcs
RFQ
LCA182S
Manufacturers:  IXYS Integrated Circuits Division
Description:  SSR RELAY SPST-NO 120MA 0-350V
In stock:  47690 pcs
RFQ
AQV215S
Manufacturers:  Panasonic
Description:  SSR RELAY SPST-NO 300MA 0-100V
In stock:  24476 pcs
RFQ
TLP176AM(TPL,E
Manufacturers:  Toshiba Semiconductor and Storage
Description:  SSR RELAY SPST-NO 700MA 0-60V
In stock:  59795 pcs
RFQ
G3MC-202PL DC12
Manufacturers:  Omron Automation & Safety
Description:  SSR RELAY SPST-NO 2A 75-264V
In stock:  12990 pcs
RFQ
CPC1510GS
Manufacturers:  IXYS Integrated Circuits Division
Description:  SSR RELAY SPST-NO 200MA 0-250V
In stock:  70997 pcs
RFQ
CKRD4810EP
Manufacturers:  Crydom
Description:  SSR RELAY SPST-NO 10A 48-530V
In stock:  5054 pcs
RFQ
GN04042N0L
Manufacturers:  Panasonic
Description:  MMIC SWITCH SP3T CQF12-N1 PKG
In stock:  3125 pcs
RFQ
GN050DSR
Manufacturers:  Crydom
Description:  SSR RELAY SPST-NO 50A 48-530V
In stock:  236 pcs
RFQ
DR10D06
Manufacturers:  Crydom
Description:  SSR RELAY SPST-NO 6A 1-100V
In stock:  1802 pcs
RFQ
SMP-2A30-8DT
Manufacturers:  Standex-Meder Electronics
Description:  SSR RELAY DPST-NO 100MA 0-400V
In stock:  27223 pcs
RFQ
AQH0213AZ
Manufacturers:  Panasonic
Description:  SSR RELAY SPST-NO 300MA 0-600V
In stock:  90093 pcs
RFQ